Case A: Allocation of Carbon Dividends to Family with Two Children
First child allocated dividend in first payout year for program
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Version 1 Version 2
Dividend Shares Dividend $ Dividend Shares Dividend $
vear | ™° | child1 | child2 | Child3 | chilga | Y3 | Cum | Share | Family | Family | Two | o0 s | chilgs | chilga | YR | Cum | Share [ Family | Family
Parents Total Total Value | in Year Cum Parents Total Total Value | inYear | Cum
0
1 2.00 0.50 2.50 250 314 786 786 2.00 0.05 2.05 2.05 314 645 645
2 2.00 0.50 2.50 5000 505] 1,262 2,047 2.00 0.11 2.11 416] s05| 1,062| 1,707
3 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 8.00] 682] 2,047 4,095 2.00 0.16 0.05 2.21 6.37 682 | 1,509 | 3,216
4 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 11.00] 847| 2,541 6,636 2.00 0.21 0.11 2.32 8.68 847| 1962 | 5178
5 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 1400 999| 2,996 9,632 2.00 0.26 0.16 2.42 11.11 999 | 2,418 | 7,59
6 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 17.00] 1,138| 3,414 13,046 2.00 0.32 0.21 2.53 13.63| 1,138]| 2,875 | 10471
7 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 20.00] 1,261| 3,784 16,830 2.00 0.37 0.26 2.63 16.26] 1,261 3,319 | 13,790
8 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 23.00] 1,376| 4,128 20,958 2.00 0.42 0.32 2.74 19.00] 1,376 | 3,766 | 17,556
9 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 26.00] 1,479| 4,438 25,396 2.00 0.47 0.37 2.84 21.84] 1,479 4,204 | 21,760
10 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 29.00] 1,571| 4,713 30,109 2.00 0.53 0.42 2.95 24.79] 1,571| 4,630 | 26,390
11 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 3200 1,647| 4,942 35,050 2.00 0.58 0.47 3.05 27.84] 1,647 5,028 | 31,419
12 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 3500 1,717| 5,151 40,202 2.00 0.63 0.53 3.16 31.00] 1,717 5422 | 36,841
13 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.000 38.00] 1,776 | 5,329 45,531 2.00 0.68 0.58 3.26 34.26] 1,776 | 5,796 | 42,637
14 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00] 41.00] 1,825| 5,476 51,007 2.00 0.74 0.63 3.37 37.63] 1,825| 6,149 | 48,786
15 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00] 44.00] 1,864| 5,593 56,600 2.00 0.79 0.68 3.47 41.11] 1,864| 6,476 | 55,262
16 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00] 47.00] 1,889| 5,666 62,266 2.00 0.84 0.74 3.58 44.68] 1,889 | 6,760 | 62,022
17 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00{ 5000 1,908| 5,725 67,991 2.00 0.89 0.79 3.68 48.37] 1,908 | 7,031 | 69,053
18 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00f 53.00] 1,919| 5,756 73,747 2.00 0.95 0.84 3.79 52.16] 1,919 7,271 | 76,324
19 2.00 1.00 0.50 350 56.50] 1,920| 6,720 80,467 2.00 1.00 0.89 3.89 56.05] 1,920| 7,478 | 83,801
20 2.00 1.00 0.50 350 60.00] 1,912| 6,693 87,160 2.00 1.00 0.95 3.95 60.00] 1,912 7,549 | 91,350
21 2.00 1.00 1.00 400 6400 1,891| 7,565 94,725 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 64.00] 1,891| 7,565 | 98915
Total Household Dividend Dollars by Year for Family with Two Children
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